
Bedale High School

Year 11 Pre-Public Exams: February / March 2020

Date Subject Time (am) Subject Time (pm)
Wednesday  26th February Art, Craft and Design 09:00 - 15:20 Art, Craft and Design 09:00 - 15:20

Thursday 27th February MFL Speaking  F/H Individual Times MFL Speaking  F/H Individual Times

French / German French / German

Monday 2nd March English Literature 09:00 - 10:45 Double Biology 13:00 - 14:15 

Triple Biology 13:00 - 14:45 

Tuesday 3rd March Mathematics (1) 09:00 - 10:30 Double Chemistry 13:00 - 14:15 

Non - Calculator Triple Chemistry 13:00 - 14:45 

Wednesday 4th  March English Language 09:00 - 10:45 Geography 13:00 - 14:30

Greek Reading 13:00 - 14:05

Thursday 5th March Citizenship 09:00 - 10:45 Mathematics (2) 13:00 - 14:30

Calculator

Friday 6th March Double Physics 09:00 - 10:15 History 13:00 - 15:00

Triple Physics 09:00 - 10:45 Greek Writing 13:00 - 14:25

Statistics (1) 13:00 - 14:30

Monday 9th March Mathematics (3) 09:00 - 10:30 Drama  13:00 - 14:45 

Calculator Media Studies 13:00 - 14:30

Information Technologies 13:00 - 14:30

French Writing F/H 13:00 - 14:15

German Writing F/H 13:00 - 14:15

Tuesday 10th March Physical Education 09:00 - 10:15 French Listening 13:00 - 13:45

Computer Science 09:00 - 10:30 German Listening 13:00 - 13:45

Food Preparation and Nutrition 09:00 - 10:45 French Reading 13:45 - 14:45

German Reading 13:45 - 14:45

Wednesday 11th March Statistics (2) 09:00 - 10:30 Design Technology 13:00 - 15:00

Music 13:00 - 14:30

Greek Listening 13:00 - 13:45

Friday 13th March Textiles Design 09:00 - 15:20 Textiles Design 09:00 - 15:20


